
Direction: Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E)

68 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

7AC bus Time Schedule
Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E) Route Timetable:

Sunday 8:00 AM - 6:30 PM

Monday 8:00 AM - 6:30 PM

Tuesday 8:00 AM - 6:30 PM

Wednesday 8:00 AM - 6:30 PM

Thursday 8:00 AM - 6:30 PM

Friday 8:00 AM - 6:30 PM

Saturday 8:00 AM - 6:30 PM

7AC bus Info
Direction: Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E)
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 65 min
Line Summary:

The 7AC bus line (Maxus Mall (Bhayander) - Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E): 8:00 AM - 6:30 PM(2) Maxus Mall (Bhayander): 11:00 AM - 6:30 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 7AC bus station near you and find out when is the next 7AC bus arriving.

7AC bus time schedule & line map

Maxus Mall (Bhayander) - Agarkar Chowk
(Andheri-E)

View In Website Mode7AC

Maxus Mall (Bhayander)

Golden Nest Circle

Swatantra Veer Savarkar Chowk Bhayander

Shreenath Complex

Chaitanya Hospital

Shivar Garden

Beverly Park

S.K.Stone

Holy Cross Convent School

Shanti Nagar Gate Mira Rd

Shital Garden

Ashmita Complex / Rasaj Cinema

A.H School

Mira Road Sector 4

Mira Road Railway Station (E)

Mira Rd.Market

Mira Road Sector-10

Gaurav Residency

Poonam Sagar Complex

Asmita Supper Market

Srusthi Police Station
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Srushti

Royal College

Shanti Dham

Shanti Dham

Royal Park

Shrikrishna Garden Scty.

Midc Chowk

Transport Corporation

Mira Gaothan

Mahavishnu Mandir

Golden Chemicals / Thakur Mall

Golden Chemicals

Dahisar Check Naka (E)

Ghartan Pada

Gokul Anand Hotel

Jay Mahakali Mandir

Nancy Colony Borivali (E)

Shree Krishna Nagar Complex

National Park (Omkareshwar Mandir)

Devi Pada Borivali (E)

Magathane Depot

Magathane Telphone Exchange / Bhor Stop

Dattani Park

Mahindra Co.Gate (B.H.A.D.Colony)

Sambhaji Nagar (Kandivali - E)

Bandongri

Pushpa Park (Malad-E)

Kurar Gaon Village/Shantaram Talao

Pathan Wadi

Pathan Wadi

General A.K.Vaidya Marg Junction

General A.K.Vaidya Marg Junction

Virwani Estate / Sarvodaya Ngr.

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/7AC/49020102/5508907/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2334334-49020102&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Maxus%20Mall%20(Bhayander)%20-%20Agarkar%20Chowk%20(Andheri-E)


Direction: Maxus Mall (Bhayander)

73 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

7AC bus Time Schedule
Maxus Mall (Bhayander) Route Timetable:

Sunday 11:00 AM - 6:30 PM

Monday 11:00 AM - 6:30 PM

Tuesday 11:00 AM - 6:30 PM

Wednesday 11:00 AM - 6:30 PM

Thursday 11:00 AM - 6:30 PM

Friday 11:00 AM - 6:30 PM

Saturday 11:00 AM - 6:30 PM

7AC bus Info
Direction: Maxus Mall (Bhayander)
Stops: 73
Trip Duration: 64 min
Line Summary:

Goregaon Check Naka

Goregaon Check Naka

Vanrai Colony / Mhada Colony

Mahananda Dairy / N.S.E.Compound

Bimbisar Nagar

Late Balasaheb Thackeray Trauma Center /
S.R.P. Camp

Jogeshwari Police Station

Sanjay Nagar

Ismail Yusuf College

Shankarwadi

Gundavli / Lion's Club

Natraj Studio

Vishal Hall/Prakash Studio

Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E)

Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E)

Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E)

Vishal Hall / Prakash Studio

Natraj Studio

Gundavli / Lion's Club

Radha Silk Mill

Shankarwadi

Ismail Yusuf College

Sanjay Nagar

Jogeshwari Police Station

Late Balasaheb Thackeray Trauma Center /
S.R.P. Camp

Bimbisar Nagar

Mahananda Dairy / N.S.E.Compound

Vanrai / Mhada

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/7AC/49020102/5508926/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2334334-49020102&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Maxus%20Mall%20(Bhayander)%20-%20Agarkar%20Chowk%20(Andheri-E)


Vanrai Colony / Mhada Colony

Goregaon Check Naka

Goregaon Check Naka

Virwani Estate / Sarvodaya Nagar

General A.K.Vaidya Marg Junction

General A.K.Vaidya Marg Junction

Pathan Wadi

Pathan Wadi

Kurar Gaon / Village

Pushpa Park (Malad-E)

Bandongri

Sambhaji Nagar (Kandivali - E)

Durga Mata Mandir

Mahindra Co.Gate (B.H.A.D.Colony)

Dattani Park

Magathane Telecom Exchange

Magathane Depot

Devi Pada Borivali (E)

National Park (Omkareshwar Mandir)

Shree Krishna Nagar Complex

Nancy Colony Borivali (E)

Jay Mahakali Mandir

Gokul Anand Hotel Dahisar

Ganesh Nagar

Dahisar East Metro Station

Dahisar Check Naka (E)

Dahisar Toll Naka

Golden Chemicals

Golden Chemicals / Thakur Mall

Mahavishnu Mandir

Janta Dairy

Shrikrishna Garden Scty.

Royal Park

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/7AC/49020102/5508926/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2334334-49020102&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Maxus%20Mall%20(Bhayander)%20-%20Agarkar%20Chowk%20(Andheri-E)


7AC bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Shanti Dham

Royal College

Royal College

Srushti

Srusthi Police Stn.

Asmita Supper Market

Poonam Sagar Complex

Gaurav Residency

Ayyappa Mandir

Mira Rd.Market

Mira Road Railway Station (E)

Mira Road Railway Station (E)

Mira Road Sector 4

A.H School

Ashmita Complex / Rasaj Cinema

Shital Garden

Shanti Nagar Gate Mira Rd

Holy Cross Convent School

S.K.Stone

Beverly Park

Shivar Garden

Chaitanya Hospital

Shreenath Complex

Swatantra Veer Savarkar Chowk Bhayander

Golden Nest Circle

Maxus Mall (Bhayander)
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